
 20 20  G o lf  C a l enda r  

 April/ May  

Wed April 22 6-9pm Members Annual Meeting 

Tue April 28 Tee Times Beginning at 1:30pm (GPAC) 

Wed April 29 6-8pm Ladies  Social 

Fri May 1 4-7pm Evening on the TEE 

Wed May 6 5:30 SG Ladies League Opener 

Tues May 12 5:30 SG Men’s League Opener 

Sun May 17 10am  TT Cup Match vs SCCC 

Wed May 20 12pm SG Men’s Stag 

Mon May 25 10am SG Memorial Day Shamble 

Sun May 31 3pm SG Couples 9 & Dine 

JUNe 

Sat June 6 9:00 am SG Member Member 

Sun June 7th 9:00 am SG Member Member 

Wed June 10 5:30pm SG Ladies Guest + SCC invite 

Wed June 17 Course Closed (Except League) Hope Haven 

Fri June 19 5:30pm SG Couples 9 & Dine 

Sun June 21 2:30 pm SG Couples Championship 

Fri June 26 12pm SG Men’s Stag 

July 

Sat July 4 8 - 1 pm TT Flag Event 

Sat July 11 8-11am TT Club Championship 

Sun July 12 8-11am TT Club Championship 

Wed July 15 12pm SG Men’s Stag 

Fri July 17 9am/ SG Ladies Invitational 

Sun July 26 3pm/ TT Parent Junior 

Thur July 30 All Day Men’s Invitational 

Fri July 31 All Day Men’s Invitational 

Dakota Dunes Country Club   

Golf Shop  ~  (605) 232-3080 

SG=Shotgun,  

TT=Tee Times 

Start times and formats are subject 

to change 

August 

Sat Aug 1 All Day Men’s Invitational 

Sat Aug 8 8am/ TT Sr Club Champ 

Sun Aug 9 8am/ TT Sr Club Champ 

Mon Aug 10 12pm/ SG Dakota Tour Pro AM 

Fri Aug 14 5:30pm/ SG Couples 9 & Dine 

Sat Aug22 9am/ TT Dunes Cup 

Sun Aug23 9am/ TT Dunes Cup 

Sun Aug 30 2:30 TT Junior Club 

September 

Mon Sept 7 9:30am/ SG Labor Day Shamble 

Tue Sept 8 CLOSED COURSE  MAINTENANCE 

Wed Sept 9 CLOSED COURSE  MAINTENANCE 

Fri Sept 11 12pm SG Men’s Stag 

Sat Sept 12 8pm/ SG Glow Ball 

Tues Sept 15 5:30pm/ SG Fall League Opener 

Download Golf Genius App: 

Online event registration available through 

Golf Genius APP 
 

Most events will be mandatory scoring via 

Golf Genius 


